P3AC24-8-4LC
1-877-478-4733
The P3AC24-8-4LC power supply is engineered to
manage remote camera and accessory power
requirements for various CCTV or general security
applications.  The P3AC24-8-4LC is designed with eight
(8) individually fused, non-power limited outputs of
24VAC.  Each unit is housed in a premium heavy
gauge, side latching enclosure and includes a factory
installed 3-prong line cord.
24VAC, 8 OUTPUT, 4 AMP CCTV POWER SUPPLY
*Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
• Convenient screw terminal and fuse access
• Power ON/OFF switch
• AC power LED indicator (Green)
• Individual output LED indicates power is present
(Red)
• Easy to identify automotive style fuses
• Side latching, side vented, heavy gauge metal
enclosure
• Double coated polyurethane finish
• Knock-out for cam-lock
• Multiple 1” knock-outs to accommodate various wiring
configurations
• Spare fuses and factory installed 3-prong line cord
(6’) (for testing purposes)
• Also available with optional PTC protected outputs -
P3AC24-8-4LC-CB (non - UL)
• Input 115VAC 50/60 HZ: .9A
• Output:  4A @ 24VAC (100VA)
• Individual output fuses are rated at 3A
• Main fuse is rated at 5A
• Unit maintains camera synchronization
• Maximum temperature range:  32°F to 120°F
(0°C to 49°C)
• Enclosure dimensions:  10” (H) x 9” (W) x 4.5” (D)
• Shipping weight:  11 lbs
• Transformer includes built-in thermal protection
• Ideal operating temperature:  70°F (21°C)
• For indoor use only
• UL listed